

WBUD050008032025
M A C C/252/2025

Order no. : 02
Dated : 02.09.2025

Today is fixed for SR/AD.
Petitioner files hazira throug lawyer.
No SR/AD is returned.
Fix 16.01.2026 for SR/AD.
Petitioner to take step.

D/C

MACC Tribunal Judge,
Islampur, U/D

(Manik Lal Jana: WB01023)

MACC Tribunal Judge,
Islampur, U/D